Speed Controller with One-touch Fittings
Series AS
In-line Type
Option∗
None
Hexagonal lock nut
Electroless nickel plated
∗ If more than one option is required, write option part

8" 1
2"
How to Order
1F 12 K400AS
M5 standard
1/8 standard
1/4 standard
3/8 standard
1/2 standard
100
200
205
300
400
Body size
With One-touch fittings
Fluid
Proof pressure
Max. operating pressure
Min. operating pressure
Ambient and fluid temperature
Number of needle rotations
Applicable tubing material
Option
Air
1.5 MPa
1 MPa
0.1 MPa
–5 to 60°C (No freezing)
10 turns (8 turns(1))
Nylon, Soft nylon, Polyurethane
Hexagonal lock nut, Electroless nickel plated(3)
Specifications
Model
Metric size
Air flow �/min (ANR)
Effective area (mm2)
Tubing
O.D.
AS3001FAS2051F AS4001FAS2001FAS1001F
Flow Rate and Effective Area
Note 1) In the case of AS1001F
Note 2) Use caution regarding the max. operating pressure when soft nylon or polyurethane tubing is
             used. (Refer to pages 15-6-3 to 15-6-5 for details.)
Note 3) Brass parts are all electroless nickel plated.
Note) Flow rate values are measured at 0.5 MPa and 20°C.
Applicable cylinder
bore size
(mm)
Note)     Marking is electroless nickel plated, provided as standard. (N specifications)
(2)
Inch size
P. 15-11-3
ø12
1390